## P15000059900

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

JUL 2 0 2015

T. SCOTT



200274419382

07/20/15--01002--017 \*\*70.00

SECTION OF STATE

15 JUL 20 PM 12: 14

15 JA 20 MIII: 58



Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	rthwest Compassionate Care, I		
	(PROPOSED C	ORPORATE NAME – <u>M</u> U	JST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy	of the articles of incorpo	ration and a check for:
■ \$70. Filing F	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
		ADDITIO	NAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM	Shannon Rosier		
		Name (Printed or type	ed)
	PO Box 16375		
		Address	
	Tallahassee, FL 32317		
		City, State & Zip	
	850-877-6362		
		Paytime Telephone numbe	er
	shannon@rosierco.com		
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annu	al report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpor		Care, Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 1882 Capital Circle NE, Ste. 102 Tallahassee, FL 32308		Mailing address, if different is: P.O. Box 12158  Tallahassee, FL 32317		
				75 J
ARTICLE IV SHAI The number of shares of				JL 20 PM 22: 14
	le:	Name and Title		D
	PO Box 16375 Tallahassee, FL 32317	Address:	Tallahassee, FL 32	
Name and Titl Address	2502 Partridge Dr SE	Name and Title Address:	:	
Name and Title	e:		:	
		_ <del></del>		

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	EGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Flo	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Shannon Rosier	of the registered agent is:
Name:	<del></del>	_
Address:	1882 Capital Circle NE Ste. 102	<u>_</u>
	Tallahassee, FL 32308	
,	-	_
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR	
The name and add	<u>Iress</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Shannon Rosier	
Address:	PO Box 16375	_
	Tallahassee, FL 32317	_
	<del></del>	_
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/15/2015	
Effective date, if or (If an effective da	ther than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL) not be more than five business days prior or 90 business
days after the fili		, ,
	nserted in this block does not meet the applicablective date on the Department of State's records	e statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	,	
Ha <del>ving</del> been name this certificate, I ar	ed as registered agent to accept service of proce in familiar with and accept the appointment as r	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
Sharn	De la	7/20/2015
<u> </u>	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein ar	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
	epartment of State constitutes a third degree felo	
Man	und Lose	7/20/2017
Require	ad Cignature/Incomorator	Data